
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date : March 01, 2024 

Commercial 

Building Permit Report 
Permits issued from 02/01/2024 to 02/29/2024 

City of Brandon

# Permit Construction Value 

Page : 

# Dwell Units 

1 of 2 

Fascia Sign 2 $ 27,233.00 

Mechanical Renovation 1 $ 9,782.00 

Occupancy Only 1 $ 0.00 

Renovations 3 $ 269,000.00 

Tenant Improvement 

Total for  Commercial 

Residential 

2 

9 

# Permit 

$ 243,000.00 

$ 549,015.00 

Construction Value 

0

# Dwell Units 

Addition 1 $ 18,000.00 

Duplex Dwelling 2 $ 420,000.00 2 

Foundation & Location 2 $ 58,000.00 

Mobile Home/RTM 1 $ 100,000.00 1 

Multi-unit 1 $ 600,000.00 4 

Renovations 6 $ 148,210.00 

Single Detached Dwelling 

Total for  Residential 

Total for City of Brandon 

3 

16 

25 

$ 910,000.00 

$ 2,254,210.00 

$ 2,803,225.00 

2 

9 

9 

ACS-04-2025



2 Date : March 01, 2024 Page : 2 ofBuilding Permit Report 
Permits issued from 02/01/2024 to 02/29/2024 

Grand Totals: 25 $ 2,803,225.00 9 

https://2,803,225.00

